
First number is total of 1's

FRI 20 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Clover 0.00 0 0AISMarie 0.0016 08066 0 0
Bella 0.00 0 0NQWeiler 0.0015 08064 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Cassie 0.00 0 0AISMarie 0.0012 12067 0 0
Tyra Barks 0.00 0 1NQMarie 0.0013 12068 0 01

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Daisy 26.23 01 63QBrettell 0.009 16071 63 02,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

FRI 20 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Teddy 42.79 4 43NQWampler 0.0014 08063 39 04,2,3,4,5,6,9,10

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Charm 24.47 01 61QGregory 0.0011 12183 61 03,2,4,5,8,9,10,20
Seamus 46.54 11 52NQColligan 0.0010 12011 41 02,3,4,5,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Stormy 32.57 01 72QChristie 0.008 16047 72 03,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Ruby 0.00 0 0ABSJones 0.007 16015 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Auggie 25.70 01 68QBrettell 0.004 20072 68 02,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Rigel 20.50 01 60QRoll 0.001 24059 60 04,2,4,5,6,9,10,20
Jagger 0.00 0 0ABSCassidy 0.002 24061 0 0
Heist 0.00 0 0ABSFischer 0.003 24388 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI 20 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Tollie 34.43 01 66QCottler 0.008 16017 66 02,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Noah 27.60 01 66QWheeler 0.002 20021 66 03,2,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Neo 23.10 02 65QBennett 0.003 20023 65 01,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Bree 20.00 03 61QWoolworth 0.004 20027 61 02,2,3,4,5,6,9,10,20
Zackary 35.15 3 1NQMcCloskey 0.005 20029 -2 01
Zuni 0.00 0 0NQFenstermacher 0.006 20370 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Twitch 38.50 6 4NQRich 0.001 24335 -2 04

First number is total of 1's

FRI 20 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts
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Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Kramer 45.86 10 42NQBerman 0.0034 16360 32 02,2,3,6,9,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Karma 29.64 01 78QBlackson 0.0023 20275 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Sunny 41.34 9 48NQDavis 0.0022 20272 39 02,3,6,8,9,20
Sammy 43.19 11 1NQMinnella 0.0021 20288 -10 01
Mojito 36.84 4 2NQMinnella 0.0025 20371 -2 02
Bling-Bling! 0.00 0 0ABSMosner 0.0024 20286 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Hunter 0.00 0 0NQChirichella 0.007 24308 0 0
Hank 38.50 6 3NQWestcott 0.008 24317 -3 03
Callia 0.00 0 0NQScott 0.009 24318 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI 20 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Bitzy 47.50 9 2NQRussell 0.0038 08138 -7 02

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Luc 34.41 01 79QWeintrub 0.0037 12167 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Wiley 24.41 01 69QGardine 0.0032 16225 69 04,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Genie 30.57 02 68QCottler 0.0033 16231 68 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20
Rip 38.98 3 62NQSharp 0.0031 16219 59 02,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Legend 31.43 01 80QArndt 0.0020 20301 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nell 31.30 02 76QLesko 0.0011 20240 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Dillon 34.18 23 78QArndt 0.0013 20254 76 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Anna 27.32 04 70QZilney 0.0019 20295 70 03,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Nemesis 37.31 5 68QThompson 0.0010 20271 63 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20
Gypsy Rose 24.72 0 3NQGonchar 0.0012 20244 3 03
Samie 28.59 0 2NQDauer 0.0014 20263 2 02
Sheila 26.24 0 5NQFischer 0.0015 20264 5 05
Bodi 36.92 4 60NQLuzynski 0.0016 20270 56 02,2,3,6,8,9,10,20
Zuzu 30.42 0 4NQSchilling 0.0017 20276 4 04
Batman 36.49 4 3NQPosner 0.0018 20284 -1 03

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Bullet 31.37 01 75QColes 0.006 24326 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Trace 38.82 6 54NQPisch 0.001 24310 48 06,2,3,6,8,9,20
Ringo 0.00 0 0NQMogerley 0.002 24323 0 0
Laelia 32.19 0 4NQMurray 0.003 24324 4 04
Lacey 28.70 0 2NQGonchar 0.005 24330 2 02
Iko 0.00 0 0ABSMcCaffree 0.004 24325 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI 20 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jake 31.92 01 65QOntscherenki 0.006 20127 65 02,4,5,7,8,9,10,20
Girlie 0.00 0 0ABSKeim 0.005 20040 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI 20 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Emma 30.09 01 73QMiller 0.009 16113 73 02,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Indy 31.81 0 2NQBennett 0.007 20003 2 02

First number is total of 1's

FRI 20 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Dallas 56.37 18 1NQTanguay 0.0039 08093 -17 01

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Anya 0.00 0 0NQPatrick 0.0036 16343 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Fuzzle Wuzzle 37.40 2 3NQDiaz 0.0030 20346 1 03

First number is total of 1's

FRI 20 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Frasier 41.82 01 69QApplebaum 0.0040 04084 69 02,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Dash 30.18 0 1NQShaw 0.0035 16115 1 01

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Zara 28.01 01 67QFenstermacher 0.0029 20133 67 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Bacchus 33.57 02 64QCallaway 0.0027 20121 64 06,3,5,6,7,8,9,20
Mickey 34.14 0 18NQReinhard 0.0026 20120 18 04,2,3,4,5
Audrey 0.00 0 0ABSHooper 0.0028 20132 0 0
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